
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
23 
69 
70 
10 
99 
62 
94 
16 
96 
42 
17 
29 
40 

521 
153 
126 
161 
18 
72 
20 

146 
283 
277 
124 
164 
87 

951 
90 
77 

177 
518 
43 
28 

197 
21 
14 
22 
27 
52 

163 

Name 
Corey Alexander 
Hayden Gillim 
Bryce Prince 
Travis Wyman 
Geoff May 
Andy DiBrino 
Danilo Lewis 
Ezra Beaubier 
Brandon Paasch 
Jeremy Coffey 
Hunter Dunham 
Jack Bakken 
Dallas Sherman Jr 
Anthony Norton 
Terry Heard 
Tyler Bengford 
Sahar Zvik 
Zachary Butler 
Steven Shakespeare 
Manuel Segura 
William Russell 
Justin Fite 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Scott Briody 
Cody Cochran 
Ryan Burke 
David Thomas 
Zachary Schumacher 
Bobby Davies 
Dustin Walbon 
Erasmo Pinilla 
Michael Butler 
David Lambert 
Gene Buonomo 
Nolan Lamkin 
Andrew Lee 
Ashton Yates 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Sean Thomas 
Dan Dickerman 

Make 
BMW 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
HON 
KAW 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
BMW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
BMW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 
HON 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:26.146 
1:26.151 
1:26.241 
1:26.419 
1:26.696 
1:26.920 
1:27.207 
1:27.230 
1:27.859 
1:28.094 
1:29.747 
1:30.163 
1:31.054 
1:31.286 
1:31.385 
1:31.462 
1:31.613 
1:31.749 
1:32.000 
1:32.150 
1:32.316 
1:32.652 
1:32.695 
1:32.798 
1:32.798 
1:32.834 
1:32.908 
1:33.071 
1:33.297 
1:33.302 
1:33.567 
1:34.036 
1:36.267 
1:37.307 

In Lap 
6 
8 
8 
5 
2 

11 
11 
16 
13 
9 

16 
10 
8 

12 
12 
8 

10 
13 
12 
13 
17 
11 
9 

11 
8 
7 
3 

10 
3 
9 
9 
9 
6 

12 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.005 
0.095 
0.273 
0.550 
0.774 
1.061 
1.084 
1.713 
1.948 
3.601 
4.017 
4.908 
5.140 
5.239 
5.316 
5.467 
5.603 
5.854 
6.004 
6.170 
6.506 
6.549 
6.652 
6.652 
6.688 
6.762 
6.925 
7.151 
7.156 
7.421 
7.890 

10.121 
11.161 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Champ School BPR Yamaha 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
JLC Concrete/KTM/DiBrino Racing 
Tecfil Racing 
Motorsport Exotica Orange Cat BST Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Triple M 
Hunter Dunham Racing 
Wawa Racing Team 
Team Posse 
Apex Assassins 
Wawa Racing Team 
Apex Assassins Racing 
Wawa Racing Team 
Redline-Moto 
3D Motorsports 
Red Lobo Racing 
Apex Assassins Racing 
Galactic Empire Race Team 
HONOS Racing 
Innovative Motorsports 
Squids 2 Grids Racing 
Burke Racing 
SDR 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Flo4Law Racing 
S2G/Adopt A Pet 
Innovative Motorsports 
Redline-Moto 
Lambert MotorSports 
Generosa Motorsports 
Tom Wood Powersports 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 
Jones Honda 
EZ Racing 
CW Moto Racing 
Dirty T Race Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #42 - Charge Transponder 
Bike #277 - Speeding on PIT Lane 

Printed: 7/8/2022 4:15:34 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 
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Pos 
41 

No. 
720 

Name 
Mike Boyce 

Make 
YAM 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

Diff Sponsor 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
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Bike #277 - Speeding on PIT Lane 
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